
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by College

Fall 2014

Arts & Humanities

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian or Alaska Native Female 0 0 1 0 1 2

Total 0 0 1 0 1 2

Asian Female 3 0 2 0 0 5

Male 0 3 0 0 1 4

Total 3 3 2 0 1 9

Black or African American Female 10 76 4 8 16 113

Male 12 58 11 6 13 99

Total 22 134 15 14 29 212

Hispanic Female 15 14 0 1 8 36

Male 12 10 4 0 6 32

Total 27 24 4 1 14 68

International Female 0 0 0 0 5 5

Male 0 0 0 0 2 2

Total 0 0 0 0 7 7

Multiple Female 6 6 4 0 6 22

Male 3 1 3 0 6 13

Total 9 7 7 0 12 35

Unknown/Not reported Female 2 5 2 0 4 13

Male 2 4 1 0 6 13

Total 4 9 3 0 10 26

White Female 92 61 136 14 172 468

Male 76 44 97 17 101 334

Total 168 105 233 31 273 802

Total 233 282 265 46 347 1,161
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by College

Fall 2014

Business & Applied Sciences

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian or Alaska Native Female 0 0 1 0 0 1

Male 0 3 0 0 0 3

Total 0 3 1 0 0 4

Asian Female 1 0 1 0 4 6

Male 1 2 1 0 4 8

Total 2 2 2 0 8 14

Black or African American Female 17 116 14 13 17 177

Male 10 67 4 7 22 110

Total 27 183 18 20 39 287

Hispanic Female 11 15 4 1 7 38

Male 20 12 4 0 8 44

Total 31 27 8 1 15 82

International Female 0 0 0 0 10 10

Male 0 0 0 0 18 18

Total 0 0 0 0 28 28

Multiple Female 3 6 5 0 5 19

Male 1 3 2 0 5 11

Total 4 9 7 0 10 30

Native Hawaiianor Other Pacific 

Islander

Female 1 0 1 0 0 2

Total 1 0 1 0 0 2

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 1 1 1 3 7

Male 3 2 5 0 6 16

Total 4 3 6 1 9 23

White Female 113 71 181 15 203 576

Male 148 92 190 11 181 616

Total 261 163 371 26 384 1,192

Total 330 390 414 48 493 1,662
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by College

Fall 2014

Continuing Education

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

Asian Female 0 0 1 0 1 2

Male 0 0 1 0 0 1

Total 0 0 2 0 1 3

Black or African American Female 1 10 14 4 4 33

Male 2 5 8 1 3 19

Total 3 15 22 5 7 52

Hispanic Female 2 3 1 0 2 8

Male 2 1 0 0 1 4

Total 4 4 1 0 3 12

Multiple Female 2 3 3 0 1 9

Male 0 2 0 0 0 2

Total 2 5 3 0 1 11

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 0 2 0 0 3

Male 1 1 2 0 3 7

Total 2 1 4 0 3 10

White Female 19 17 76 1 42 155

Male 10 8 34 0 32 84

Total 29 25 110 1 74 239

Total 40 50 142 6 89 327
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by College

Fall 2014

Education & Professional Studies

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian or Alaska Native Female 0 0 1 0 2 2

Total 0 0 1 0 2 2

Asian Female 1 1 1 0 2 4

Male 0 3 0 0 1 4

Total 1 4 1 0 3 8

Black or African American Female 19 106 16 7 24 161

Male 14 62 18 5 18 115

Total 33 168 34 12 42 276

Hispanic Female 15 25 0 1 13 51

Male 11 16 4 0 9 39

Total 26 41 4 1 22 90

International Female 0 0 0 0 6 6

Male 0 0 0 0 3 3

Total 0 0 0 0 9 9

Multiple Female 4 0 1 0 3 8

Male 4 4 3 0 6 15

Total 8 4 4 0 9 23

Native Hawaiianor Other Pacific 

Islander

Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Unknown/Not reported Female 2 5 0 0 3 9

Male 0 1 4 0 5 10

Total 2 6 4 0 8 19

White Female 239 164 189 27 307 854

Male 103 94 117 13 160 466

Total 342 258 306 40 467 1,320

Total 412 481 354 53 563 1,748
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by College

Fall 2014

Interdisciplinary/No College Designated 

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian or Alaska Native Female 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Asian Female 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 0 0 0 1

Black or African American Female 2 42 3 0 4 51

Male 7 24 2 1 4 38

Total 9 66 5 1 8 89

Hispanic Female 6 9 0 0 2 17

Male 3 7 0 0 2 12

Total 9 16 0 0 4 29

Multiple Female 0 4 1 0 1 6

Male 1 0 0 0 1 2

Total 1 4 1 0 2 8

Native Hawaiianor Other Pacific 

Islander

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 0 0 0 0 1 1

Unknown/Not reported Female 1 1 0 0 1 3

Male 1 4 0 0 0 5

Total 2 5 0 0 1 8

White Female 33 24 24 9 26 115

Male 35 19 12 3 18 86

Total 68 43 36 12 44 201

Total 90 134 42 13 61 338
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Studies

Region in Which Undergraduate Students Attended High School by College

Fall 2014

Sciences

Collar Cook E Central 

Illinois

E St Louis Other Total

American Indian or Alaska Native Female 0 0 0 1 0 1

Male 0 1 1 0 0 2

Total 0 1 1 1 0 3

Asian Female 3 3 6 1 2 15

Male 3 1 2 0 1 7

Total 6 4 8 1 3 22

Black or African American Female 39 203 21 22 39 321

Male 15 80 10 4 21 130

Total 54 283 31 26 60 451

Hispanic Female 21 37 4 0 13 74

Male 17 21 2 1 10 50

Total 38 58 6 1 23 124

International Female 0 0 0 0 5 5

Male 0 0 0 0 10 10

Total 0 0 0 0 15 15

Multiple Female 4 11 8 1 11 34

Male 1 5 2 1 5 14

Total 5 16 10 2 16 48

Native Hawaiianor Other Pacific 

Islander

Male 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not reported Female 4 6 4 0 5 19

Male 2 3 3 0 4 12

Total 6 9 7 0 9 31

White Female 177 102 264 38 307 877

Male 96 65 159 12 155 481

Total 273 167 423 50 462 1,358

Total 382 539 486 81 588 2,053
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